
Spring 2023 ACADEMIC REPORT



TOTAL COUNT SEMESTER GPA

32,729 2.980
4,496 3.169

16,069 3.08
2,554 3.328

16,637 2.880
1,942 2.945

1,848 2.940
180 3.090
49 3.112

2,419 3.338

IFC 1,652 2.977
IFC 192 2.698
MGC 165 3.059
MGC 15 3.424
NPHC 28 3.103
NPHC 21 3.123
CPH 2,272 3.356
CPH 147 3.068

TOTAL PERCENT
811 18.04%
169 9.15%
28 15.56%
10 20.41%
604 24.97%

1,097 24.38%
364 19.70%
42 23.33%
8 16.33%

683 28.23%
257 5.72%

Comprehensive University Statistics - Spring 2023
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Overall 
Rank

Overall Rank 
Fall 2022 Council CHAPTER NAME

Chapter 
GPA

Total 
Members 

Count

Active 
Members 

Count

New 
Members 

Count
President's 

List Dean's List

Change 
from Fall 

2022 

1 1 CPH Kappa Alpha Theta 3.563 211 211 0 73 71 0.029

2 7 NPHC Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. 3.553 12 12 0 5 2 0.18

3 2 CPH Pi Beta Phi 3.536 227 222 5 72 73 0.029

4 19 MGC Delta Epsilon Psi 3.531 14 14 0 8 1 0.280

5 5 CPH Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.4293 219 217 2 65 64 0.031

6 6 CPH Chi Omega 3.4289 230 221 9 60 67 0.034

7 41 MGC Kappa Delta Chi Sorority, Inc. 3.384 9 9 0 2 2 0.657

8 4 MGC Delta Phi Omega Sorority, Inc. 3.375 23 23 0 7 7 -0.024

9 8 CPH Delta Delta Delta 3.346 222 202 20 59 58 0.042

3.338
10 3 NPHC Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. 3.329 23 6 17 4 5 -0.071

10 15 CPH Zeta Tau Alpha 3.329 203 174 29 40 68 0.163

11 12 CPH Alpha Phi 3.301 233 233 0 58 59 0.080

12 10 CPH Kappa Delta 3.290 182 169 13 41 45 -0.006

13 47 MGC Delta Alpha Omega Multicultural Fraternity, Inc. 3.286 15 12 3 1 4 0.872

14 13 CPH Delta Gamma 3.279 198 198 0 46 58 0.074

15 14 MGC Delta Kappa Delta Sorority, Inc. 3.258 11 11 0 1 2 0.082

15 9 IFC Beta Upsilon Chi 3.258 75 65 10 18 17 -0.040

16 19 CPH Alpha Delta Pi 3.213 115 105 10 22 30 0.097

17 16 IFC Delta Tau Delta 3.193 126 124 2 18 36 0.042

3.169
3.112

18 18 CPH Alpha Chi Omega 3.104 205 152 53 38 47 -0.030

19 20 CPH Alpha Xi Delta 3.102 174 168 6 30 43 -0.010

3.090
20 17 MGC Alpha Sigma Rho Sorority, Inc. 3.085 18 14 4 1 5 -0.051

3.080
21 30 IFC Kappa Alpha Order 3.071 134 117 13 11 30 0.153

22 26 IFC Beta Theta Pi 3.048 128 123 5 12 31 0.100
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GPA
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Panhellenic Council

All Greek GPA

Undergraduate Female 

National Pan-Hellenic Council

Multicultural Greek Council GPA
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23 38 IFC Delta Kappa Epsilon 3.027 36 31 5 3 6 0.039

24 45 NPHC Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc. 3.023 4 3 1 1 0 0.429
25 29 MGC Omega Delta Phi Fraternity, Inc. 3.020 14 14 0 0 4 0.089

26 28 IFC Phi Kappa Psi 3.012 134 119 15 17 27 0.080

27 36 IFC Kappa Sigma 3.003 151 129 22 10 41 0.187

28 21 IFC Pi Kappa Phi 2.978 28 22 6 2 8 -0.068

29 42 MGC Gamma Beta National Fraternity, Inc. 2.975 28 22 6 5 8 0.254

3.090
Undergraduate GPA 2.980

30 33 IFC Delta Chi 2.975 79 62 17 7 17 0.076

2.940
31 31 IFC Sigma Chi 2.935 113 102 11 10 23 0.022

32 38 MGC Lambda Delta Psi Sorority, Inc. 2.933 19 19 0 2 4 0.172

33 46 IFC FarmHouse 2.894 32 29 3 3 9 0.371

34 22 IFC Phi Delta Theta 2.884 141 132 9 11 23 -0.107

2.880
35 34 IFC Sigma Nu 2.8767 104 97 7 4 20 0.008

36 27 IFC Pi Kappa Alpha 2.8765 149 143 6 15 33 -0.062

37 40 IFC Sigma Alpha Epsilon 2.834 116 111 5 10 13 0.087

38 24 MGC Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity, Inc. 2.828 12 12 0 1 3 -0.143

39 44 IFC Chi Psi 2.816 34 33 1 3 4 0.120

40 35 IFC Lambda Chi Alpha 2.801 74 63 11 5 9 -0.053

41 32 IFC Alpha Gamma Rho 2.795 19 17 2 1 3 -0.112

42 39 IFC Theta Chi 2.740 43 36 7 3 5 -0.019
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2022 

43 IFC Alpha Tau Omega 2.726 73 62 11 4 9 0.014

44 43 IFC Tau Kappa Epsilon 2.675 33 24 9 2 4 -0.022

45 IFC Delta Sigma Phi 2.634 26 11 15 1 3

46 37 MGC Gamma Alpha Omega Sorority, Inc. 2.500 7 7 0 0 0 -0.275

47 25 NPHC Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. 2.488 3 3 0 0 0 -0.475

48 48 MGC Delta Alpha Sigma Multicultural Sorority, Inc. 2.437 10 8 1 0 2 0.136

49 49 NPHC Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. 1.933 7 4 3 0 0 -0.046

Undergraduate Male GPA

Interfraternity Council GPA

Multicultural Greek Council GPA



Rank

Fall 2022 
Council 

Rank Chapter Total Membership Chapter GPA

Active 
Members 

Count
New Members 

Count
President's 

List Dean's List
Change from 

Fall 2022

1 1 Beta Upsilon Chi 75 3.258 65 10 18 17 -0.040
2 2 Delta Tau Delta 126 3.193 124 2 18 36 0.042

3.169
3 9 Kappa Alpha Order 134 3.071 117 13 11 30 0.153
4 6 Beta Theta Pi 128 3.048 123 5 12 31 0.100
5 5 Delta Kappa Epsilon 36 3.027 31 5 3 6 0.039
6 8 Phi Kappa Psi 134 3.012 119 15 17 27 0.080
7 15 Kappa Sigma 151 3.003 129 22 10 41 0.187

2.980
8 3 Pi Kappa Phi 28 2.978 22 6 2 8 -0.068
9 12 Delta Chi 79 2.975 62 17 7 17 0.076

2.940
10 10 Sigma Chi 113 2.935 102 11 10 23 0.022
11 21 FarmHouse 32 2.894 29 3 3 9 0.371
12 4 Phi Delta Theta 141 2.884 132 9 11 23 -0.107

Undergraduate Male GPA 2.880
13 13 Sigma Nu 104 2.8767 97 7 4 20 0.008
14 7 Pi Kappa Alpha 149 2.8765 143 6 15 33 -0.062
15 17 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 116 2.834 111 5 10 13 0.087
16 20 Chi Psi 34 2.816 33 1 3 4 0.120
17 14 Lambda Chi Alpha 74 2.801 63 11 5 9 -0.053
18 11 Alpha Gamma Rho 19 2.795 17 2 1 3 -0.112
19 16 Theta Chi 43 2.740 36 7 3 5 -0.019
20 18 Alpha Tau Omega 73 2.726 62 11 4 9 0.014
21 19 Tau Kappa Epsilon 33 2.675 24 9 2 4 -0.022
22 Delta Sigma Phi 26 2.634 11 15 1 3

Total Members 1848
Active 
Members 1652

New 
Members 192

Average Chapter Size 84 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 9
Median Chapter Size 77 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 8

All Greek GPA

Undergraduate GPA

75
64

See Key, On 
Page 2

                               Interfraternity Council GPA



Rank

Fall 2022 
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Change from 

Fall 2022 

1 2 Delta Epsilon Psi Fraternity, Inc. 14 3.531 14 0 8 1 0.280
2 9 Kappa Delta Chi Sorority, Inc. 9 3.384 9 0 2 2 0.657
3 1 Delta Phi Omega Sorority, Inc. 23 3.375 23 0 7 7 -0.024
4 11 Delta Alpha Omega Multicultural Fraternity, Inc. 15 3.286 12 3 1 4 0.872
5 3 Delta Kappa Delta Sorority, Inc. 11 3.258 11 0 1 2 0.082

3.169
3.090

6 4 Alpha Sigma Rho Sorority, Inc. 18 3.085 14 4 1 5 -0.051
3.080

7 6 Omega Delta Phi Fraternity, Inc. 14 3.020 14 0 0 4 0.089
2.980

8 10 Gamma Beta National Fraternity, Inc. 28 2.975 22 6 5 8 0.254
9 8 Lambda Delta Psi Sorority, Inc. 19 2.933 19 0 2 4 0.172

2.880
10 5 Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity, Inc. 12 2.828 12 0 1 3 -0.143
11 7 Gamma Alpha Omega Sorority, Inc. 7 2.500 7 0 0 0 -0.275
12 12 Delta Alpha Sigma Multicultural Sorority, Inc. 10 2.437 8 2 0 2 0.136

Total Members 180 Active Members 165
New 
Members 15

Average Chapter Size 15 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 1.25
Average Chapter Size 14 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 0

All Greek GPA

Undergraduate Female 

Undergraduate Overall 

Undergraduate Male

13.75
13

See Key, On 
Page 2

Multicultural Greek Council GPA



Rank

Fall 2022 
Council 

Rank Chapter Total Membership Chapter GPA

Active 
Members 

Count
New Members 

Count
President's 

List Dean's List
Change from 

Fall 2022 

1 2 Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. 12 3.553 12 0 5 2 0.180
2 1 Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. 23 3.329 6 17 4 5 -0.071

3.169
3.112
3.080

3 4 Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc. 4 3.023 3 1 1 0 0.429
2.980
2.880

4 3 Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. 3 2.488 3 0 0 0 -0.475
5 5 Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. 7 1.933 4 3 0 0 -0.046
6

Total Members 49 Active Members 28 21

Average Chapter Size 4.666666667 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 1.33
Average Chapter Size 4 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 13

3.333333333

New Members

See Key, On 
Page 2

All Greek GPA

Undergraduate Female 

Undergraduate Overall 
Undergraduate Male

National Pan-Hellenic Council



Rank

Fall 2022 
Council 

Rank Chapter Total Membership Chapter GPA

Active 
Members 

Count
New Members 

Count
President's 

List Dean's List
Change from 

Fall 2022

1 1 Kappa Alpha Theta 211 3.563 211 0 73 71 0.029
2 2 Pi Beta Phi 227 3.536 222 5 72 73 0.029
3 3 Kappa Kappa Gamma 219 3.4293 217 2 65 64 0.031
4 4 Chi Omega 230 3.4289 221 9 60 67 0.034
5 5 Delta Delta Delta 222 3.346 202 20 59 58 0.042

3.338
6 9 Zeta Tau Alpha 203 3.329 174 29 40 68 0.163
7 7 Alpha Phi 233 3.301 233 0 58 59 0.080
8 6 Kappa Delta 182 3.290 169 13 41 45 -0.006
9 8 Delta Gamma 198 3.279 198 0 46 58 0.074

10 11 Alpha Delta Pi 115 3.213 105 10 22 30 0.097
3.169

11 10 Alpha Chi Omega 205 3.104 152 53 38 47 -0.030
12 12 Alpha Xi Delta 174 3.102 168 6 30 43 -0.010

3.080
2.980

Total Members 2419 Active Members 2272 147

Average Chapter Size 201.5833333 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 12.3
Average Chapter Size 208 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 7.5200

New Members 

Panhellenic Council

See Key, On 
Page 2

189

All Greek GPA

Undergraduate Female 
Undergraduate Overall 
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